DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.
WKN: 253868103

ISIN: US2538681030

Overview

2024/05/21 08:09:05

Price
130.16 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-1.75% (-2.32)

US2538681030
DLR

Frankfurt

EUR

Other

Stock

42,627 EUR
S&P 500

130.28 EUR (40)
133.58 EUR (40)
130.16 EUR
130.16 EUR
130.16 EUR
132.48 EUR
132.68 EUR

0

0.00

2

0

150.00
137.50

125.00 ;

112.50 : ,fl ﬂl
100.00 W lr

87.50

Sy

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/05/17
2024/05/13
2024/05/10
2024/04/29
2024/04/26

Headline

Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US2538681030&ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=388903
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aa9341855a76245e32a076e38a7334ef577bcad8cfc841062219bbba55adb30e&idfile=60377&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60377%2F2024-05-17%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57c52a9b689abb988&time=1716371936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387696
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=dcacb929ac24a5cd667168f0edaf492c77b96c15d89680766b4504c9e9b31359&idfile=60341&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60341%2F2024-05-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cc175672af99d005d&time=1716371936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=387455
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=69e0dbc3f24e0d0f211ae64967368eba9237b77eb6bcc85e81433d87713f45e8&idfile=60332&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60332%2F2024-05-10%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=7e48be1d43c6beb20&time=1716371936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385604
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6546ac2a59b57e6bcc5c28fa053bae2f8bdd7f26e691039bc8c7abd9e1f2bac0&idfile=60253&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60253%2F2024-04-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=56617a52414738d89&time=1716371936&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385416
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb4fdf282c403fdfa175c7156e6bc02373535606e0b05ce06b07a1b72e246742&idfile=60248&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60248%2F2024-04-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=edfd534b297e3dc0b&time=1716371936&tool=RSC

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Details

2024/05/21 08:09:05

Price
130.16 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-1.75% (-2.32)

ISIN US2538681030
Symbol DLR
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 42,627 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 130.28 EUR (40)
Ask (Ask size) 133.58 EUR (40)
Open 130.16 EUR
High 130.16 EUR
Low 130.16 EUR
Close (prev. day) 132.48 EUR
VWAP 132.68 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +7.14% +55.86% +6.88%
Perf (abs.) +8.83 +47.48 +8.53
Beta 1.37 1.30 0.95
Volatility 26.41 28.09 29.40
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

132.24 EUR (0)
131.47 EUR (17)
130.04 EUR (23
119.77 EUR (15
141.50 EUR (2024/03/05
118.50 EUR (2024/01/08
141.50 EUR (2024/03/05
(

)
)
)
)
)
80.20 EUR (2023/05/25)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/05/ 10:29 132.66 EUR 0.00 1
21
Stuttgart 2024/05/ 09:56 131.12 EUR 0.00 2
21
NYSE 2024/05/ 22:00 143.35USD 143.00 24,130
20
Munich 2024/05/ 08:02 132.44 EUR 0.00 1
21
London Stock 2024/05/ 16:33 143.91 USD 0.01 6
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=15580083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=182054821
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15793527
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=10738863
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=79948121
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

ERSTE

Group

Exchange

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

20

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

2024/05/
21

08:22 131.16 EUR 0.00

08:09 130.16 EUR 0.00

09:10 131.14 EUR 0.00

11:02 132.00 EUR 0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805498
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213693
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128386
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365743829

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

'w DIGITAL REALTY

Contact Details

DIGITAL REALTY TRUST INC.

Building 1, 5707 Southwest Parkway - 78735

Austin

Telefon: +1-415-738-6500

Fax: +

E-mail: customercare@digitalrealty.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mary Hogan-
Preusse

Kevin Kennedy
Afshin Mohebbi
Jean F. H. P.
Mandeville
Mark Patterson
Susan Swanezy
VeraLinn
Jamieson
William LaPerch
Andrew Power
Cindy A.
Fiedelman

Greg Wright

Matt Mercier

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:customercare@digitalrealty.com
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